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Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar 

Academic Affairs Office 

Academic Calendar for Autumn 2021-22 for 1st Year BTech and 

Dual Degree Students 

{Delayed Semester Due to Covid19 Pandemic) 

Sl. No. Activity Date Remarks/Day 
Reporting to the Institute 

1 (BTech and Dual Degree 21-11-2021 Sunday 
Freshers) 

2 Registration 22-11-2021 Monday 

Orientation and English 
23-11-2021 Tuesday 

3 to To 
Diagnostics Test 

25-11-2021 Thursday 

4 Commencement of Classes 26-11-2-2021 Friday 

10-01-2022 
Monday to Thursday 

5 Mid-Semester Examination to 
13-01-2022 

(4 Days) 

6 Last Day of Instruction 25-02-2022 Friday 

28-02-2022 
Monday 

To 
7 End Semester Examination To 

Friday (4 Days) 
04-03-2022 

P 1 March- Holiday 

05-03-2022 Students will not leave 

8 Semester Break To campus during this 
10-03-2022 short break 

9 Grade uploading to ERP 08-03-2022 Tuesday 

Winter vacation (2021) for 09-3-2022 Wednesday 
10 faculty members taking P 1 To To 

Semester courses 13-03-2022 Sunday 

11 
First Semester Result 

10-03-2022 Thursday 
Announcement 

12 Second Semester Registration 11-03-2022 Friday 

13 
Commencement of Second 

14-03-2022 Monday 
Semester Classes 

Exam Break 27-04-2022 Wednesday 
28-04-2022 Thursday 

14 Mid-Semester Examination To To 
02-05-2022 Monday 

15 Last Day of Instruction 17-06-2022 Friday 
20-06-2022 Monday 

16 End-Semester Examination To To 
23-06-2022 Thursday 
24-06-2022 Friday 

17 Summer vacation To To 
22-07-2022 Friday 



r 18 Grade uploading to ERP 27-06-2022 Monday 
Summer vacation for faculty 28-06-2022 Tuesday 

19 members taking 2"d Semester To To 
courses 24-07-2022 Sunday 

20 
Second Semester Result 

29-06-2022 Wednesday 
Announcement 

21 
Commencement of 3rd 

As per Autumn 2022-23 academic ca lendar 
Semester Classes 

1. No Summer Quarter classes will be conducted. Instead, Supplementary exam will be 

conducted to enable students to clear the backlog theory courses. 


